Parent/Carer Questionnaire

At Forres Academy we aim to provide a learning environment, which helps and
encourages every pupil to achieve his or her full potential. We believe that a
genuine partnership between pupils, staff and you, the parents and carers, is crucial,
if effective learning and teaching is to prosper.
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Please complete and return this questionnaire to the collection boxes provided in the Foyer and Front Entrance. Thank
you for your continued support. C Stuart (Head Teacher)
S4 Learni ng Szgrgely Agree | Disagree ;:Zgggrge E:;VJ Blanks
1 [My child has a positive view of Forres Academy. 11% 85% 4%
2 |My child has settled in well to S4 at Forres Academy. 27% 73%
3 |My child enjoys learning at school. 19% 73% 4% 4%
4 |My child’s learning is progressing well. 42% 54% 4%
5 |My child is encouraged and challenged to work to the best of his/her ability. 23% 73% 4%
6 |1 am kept informed about my child’s progress. 15% 65% 12% 4% 4%
Health and Wellbeing

1 [My child feels safe at school. 35% 65%
2 |My child is treated fairly at school. 15% 85%
3 |1 feel staff really know my child as an individual and support her/him well. 19% 65% 12% 4%
4 |My child benefits from school clubs and activities provided outwith the

classroom. 8% 30% 27% 4% 4% 27%
5 | The school helps my child to be more confident. 12% 68% 4% 8% 8%
6 |1 am aware of the supportive role of the Guidance Teacher. 31% 61% 8%

Homework
1 [My child makes use, as necessary of the Homework Club. 4% 30% 46% 8% 4% 8%
2 |My child gets an appropriate amount of Homework. 12% 2% 8% 8%
3 |Uses his/her organiser effectively. 15% 50% 19% 8% 4% 4%
General
1 |The school has a good reputation in the commuity. 15% 73% 4% 8%
2 | The school encourages pupils to do their best. 19% 65% 12% 4%
3 |If I raise a concern the school will deal with this. 23% 58% 19%
4 |1 can communicate easily on all matters. 19% 58% 15% 8%
5 [The school is well led. 15% 65% 8% 4% 8%
6 |Overall | am happy with the school. 19% 73% 8%
S4 Parents' Information Evening

1 |Did you attend the S4 Information Evening on 7th January 2016. (Please circle) YES 42% NO 8%
2 [If you did, was this useful? (Please circle) YES 100% NO




